Hengshui Snowate Environmental Technology Co, Ltd.                                             www.snowate.com
LZB-Standard Rotameter
The LZB standard type rotameter is an economical and
practical flow measuring device, characterized by its
direct reading, variety of materials, and simple structure.
It is widely used in various industrial processes for
measuring the flow rate of liquids or gases. You can select
according to specific needs to ensure accurate fulfillment
of measurement requirements.
Model Dimensions (mm)
A B C D n-E
SR LZB-15 φ 95 φ 65 470±2.5 φ 15 4- φ 14
SR LZB-25 φ 115 φ 85 470±2.5 φ 25 4- φ 14
SR LZB-40 φ 145 φ 110 570±3 φ 40 4- φ 18
SR LZB-50 φ 160 φ 125 570±3 φ 50 4- φ 18
SR LZB-80 φ 185 φ 150 660±3.5 φ 80 4- φ 18
SR LZB-100 φ 205 φ 170 660±3.5 φ 100 4- φ 18
Note: All types have guide rod except for SR LZB-15
Drawing and dimensions
Technical parameters
Model SR LZB-15 SR LZB-25 SR LZB-40 SR LZB-50 SR LZB-80 SR LZB-100 SR LZB-100